BROMO
OUTDOOR LED LIGHT
 Architectural Full Cut-Off Wall Pack | Power & CCT Switchable
The Bromo outdoor light features a durable aluminum die-cast housing with heat-dissipating
fins, CCT switchable (30K/40K/50K), and power switchable (120-347V). Available in black,
white, and bronze, it includes a photocell, emergency battery backup, and a pre-installed
AUX base for a motion sensor. Protected against dust, water jets, and impact for long-lasting
outdoor use.

Senor
ORDERING GUIDE
BROMO
AE-WP-BR -40W -CA
AE-WP-BR
ERALUX BROMO
Outdoor Wall pack Light
-40W
15/28/40W
 1,650/3,640/5,200lm
-TCP
CCT Selectable
3000/4000/5000K
-TCP-30K
3000K
For Darksky compliant
-CA
120-347 VAC
Input voltage
-D
0-10V
Dimming
-EM
Emergency
Battery
Back up
-MS
Motion
Sensor
-BK
Black
-BZ
Bronze
-WH
White
Fixture Family Power CCT Input Voltage Control Finish
ERALUX Inc. All Rights Reserved. Any information provided is subject to change without notice. All values are typical values when
measured under normal laboratory conditions.
Page 2
3/25/2025
OUTDOOR LED LIGHT
Architectural Full Cut-Off Wall Pack | Power & CCT Switchable
NOTES
• Emergency Battery Backup is integrated in the fixture.
• Emergency Battery Backup has 8W power output
• BROMO has integrated photocell that can be tuned on/off on field upon desire
• For the DarkSky compliant the CCT will be fixed at 3000K.
DIMENSIONS
AE-WP-BR-40W-TCP-CA-X-XX
BACK PLATE INSTALLATION
ERALUX Inc. All Rights Reserved. Any information provided is subject to change without notice. All values are typical values when
measured under normal laboratory conditions.
Page 3
3/25/2025
ACCESSORIES
BROMO
OUTDOOR LED LIGHT
Architectural Full Cut-Off Wall Pack | Power & CCT Switchable
EMERGENCY LED DRIVER
SPECIFICATION
Input Voltage 100-277Vac
Input Current 100mA max
Recharge Time 24Hrs
Discharge Time 1.5H
Output Power 8W
Output Voltage 25-48Vdc
Installation Integrated
Dark Sky Features
Restrict the amount of upward-Directed light
Reduce Glare
Reduce Light Pollution
DARK SKY COMPLIANT